15-22MAR12 - St. Charles Road 2012 Pavement Preservation

BID TABULATION			CHRISTENSEN		APAC		FRECH	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,090.00	\$2,090.00	\$875.00	\$875.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,060.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
DITCHING	LF	275	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	581	\$67.00	\$38,927.00	\$86.00	\$49,966.00	\$70.00	\$40,670.00
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$94.00	\$1,880.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE (0.5" Avg.)	TON	200	\$78.00	\$15,600.00	\$77.65	\$15,530.00	\$112.00	\$22,400.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE (1.5")	TON	616	\$78.00	\$48,048.00	\$77.65	\$47,832.40	\$81.39	\$50,136.24
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.60	\$1,000.60	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Bid Total		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$120,325.00		\$131,384.00		\$134,106.24